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ABOUT
SPACE MEDIA 
Launched in June 2023 to help marketers discover non-
traditional media across the country on a single online
platform.

The space media is uk's best Media Agency,in terms of the
number of brands serviced .We have serviced more than 3500
brands since 2023 with more than 3.4 lakhs advertising
options across 12 verticals,we own the largest platefrom for
the discovery and planning of media and execution of
marketing campaigns



& Mission
Vision

Mission

Our vision is to become the leading global platform for space
enthusiasts, professionals, and educators, providing unparalleled
coverage of space-related news, events, and breakthroughs. We
aim to foster a community that shares our passion for space
exploration and to contribute to the advancement of space
research, innovation, and discovery.

Our mission at Space Media is to inspire and educate the world
about the wonders of space exploration, astronomy, and the
latest advancements in space technology. We strive to provide
high-quality content, insightful analysis, and captivating visuals
that ignite curiosity and fuel the passion for space discovery.

Company Vision



Hi my name is Bennett Oliver from London, England CEO
of Space Media Tecno Limited. Very soon we are going to
start the work of Space Media in all countries of asia
continent like India, Pakistan, nepal, bhutan, bangladesh
and other countries also.
Space Media has been doing the work of media ads
agency for the last 2 years and is giving employment to
people. You also start this in your country and earn good
income. And the leaders who are starting this in India, I
welcome it wholeheartedly. THANKS

CEO of Space Media Tecno Limited

Mr. Bennett Oliver
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Documents 



Joining Package 

Min. Investment



Types Of Income 

DAILY INCOME 

PASSIVE TEAM COMMISSION 

RANK INCOME 

REWARD INCOME 



Daily Income 

2.5% - 4%
Get Daily Return



LEVEL COMMISSION CONDITION

Level 01 14% 1 Direct

Level 02 7% + 1 Direct

Level 03 3% + 1 Direct

Level 04 2% + 1 Direct

Level 05 1% + 1 Direct

Level 06 0.50% + 1 Direct

Level 07 0.50% + 1 Direct

Level 08 0.50% + 1 Direct

Level 09 0.50% + 1 Direct

Level 10 0.50% + 1 Direct

Passive Team Commission 



RANK INCOME

SM 1 $100 Profit Daily 2%

SM 2 $500 PROFIT 2.5% DAILY DIRECT 5 Participant

SM 3 $1000 PROFIT 2.75% DAILY DIRECT 8 Participant

SM 4 $2000 PROFIT 3% DAILY DIRECT 11 Participant

SM 5 $5000 PROFIT 3.5% DAILY DIRECT 20 Participant

SM 6 $10000 PROFIT 3.75% DAILY DIRECT 30 Participant

SM 7 $20000 PROFIT 4% DAILY DIRECT 40 Participant

Rank Income 



Reward Income 
SL NO TEAM REWARD

01 20 $50

02 50 $125

03 100 $250

04 300 $350

05 600 $450

06 1000 $700

07 3000 $1800

SL NO TEAM REWARD

08 10000 $7000

09 30000 $14000

10 60000 $21000

11 100000 $35000

12 300000 $55000

13 600000 $125000

14 1000000 $300000

15 2000000 $700000



Terms &
Conditions 

Min. Activation=100$
Min. Withdrawal=20$
Deduction 10%
Capital withdraw at anytime
Daily Withdrawal and Payout within 24 Hours
Withdrawal Only BEP20 USDT
Capital anytime Withdrwal
Withdrawal Only BEP20 USDT
7 Direct Compulsory for 10 Levels Open
Non-working 3X & Working 6X
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